APPLICATION No..___ 29202
LOCATION: 22 Brightman Ct. N x Belleville Rd.

TAP CLEARED

-

(o

DATE

BEF.

AFT,

REMARKS

OWNER: __Hugh Senesac

MEASURES: 1"

N x N line
W x E 1line
S x N line
W x W line
Main is 26

Copper

Belleville Rd.

Brightman Court
House

House

ft. Wx E 1line.

July 25, 1974

193.0 ft.
h.3 rt.
9.1 f£t.
7.8 %,




METER HISTORY CHARGE OUTS

DATE SET | 51z MAKE NUMBER READING TEST

out

REMARKS




